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DSP6180

180W Professional Conference Speaker

DSP6180 is a 180W Constant Resistance Professional Conference Speaker that is made of aluminum alloy
housing, with extremely textured appearance, which can provide professional-level sound performance and
meet the needs of demanding venues.

| Features |

® Rated power: 180W

® Freq. Response: 95Hz-18kHz

® Sensitivity (1m,1W): 92+2dB

® MaxSPL(1m): 114+2dB

® Streamlined design, simple and beautiful shape, suitable for decoration in various places.

® Adopts a combination of 4.5" fiberglass drum woofer and 1" neodymium tweeter, with wide frequency
response, clear bass and bright treble.

® Equipped with a multifunctional mounting bracket for easy installation.

® Durable aluminum alloy housing and aluminum mesh, not easy to deform and rust.
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Specifications "

Model DSP6180

Speaker Unit
Rated Impedance
Rated Power(RMS)
Freq. Resp. Range
Sensitivity(1m,1W)
Max.SPL(1m)
Product Size (HxWxD)
Package Size (2PCS/CTN)
Net Weight (1PC)
Gross Weight (2PCS/CTN)

Product Information

Height

Frequency Response Characteristics

(dB SPL. 1W. 1m)

4.5"x6, 1”"x1
5.3Q
180W
95Hz-18kHz
92+2dB
114+2dB
880x140x155mm
987x410x205mm
11.2kg
24.8kg
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(THD< 3% 1W. 1m. 100Hz-10kHz)

(Unit: mm)

Distortion Characteristics
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